Doc. 39

		FILED CLERK, U.S. DISTRICT COURT 4/6/2017
1		CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA BY: GR DEPUTY
2		BY: UIX DEPUTY
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
9	CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
10	M.C., an individual,	CASE NO. 2:16-cv-06314-DMG-
11	Plaintiff,	RAO
12	VS.	ORDER RE FIRST AMENDED
13 14	THE PRINCETON EXCESS AND SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE	STIPULATED PROTECTIVE ORDER
14	COMPANY, a Delaware Corporation, <i>et al.</i>	
16	Defendant.	
17		
18	The Court having reviewed the stipulation between Plaintiff M.C. and	
19	Defendants The Princeton Excess and Surplus Lines Insurance Company and	
20	Munich Reinsurance America, Inc. requesting the entry of the First Amended	
21	Stipulated Protective Order, filed on April 5, 2017, Docket No. 39, the Court	
22	approves of the parties' First Amended Stipulated Protective Order.	
23	FOR GOOD CAUSE SHOWN, IT IS	S SO ORDERED.
24	Datadi April 6, 2017	Rozella a. QC
25	Dated: <u>April 6, 2017</u>	Hon. Rozella A. Oliver
26		Magistrate Judge
27		United States District Court Central District of California
28 1117273/32259208v.1	- 1 -	
	[PROPOSED] ORDER RE FIRST AMENDE	
		Dockets.Justia.co